Cox Landing (PM) 2023 - 2024

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus 784
TIME LOCATION
2:39 PM Cox Landing Elementary
2:48 PM 1219 UNION RIDGE RD
2:52 PM 7775 UNION RIDGE RD
2:53 PM 8911 UNION RIDGE RD
2:56 PM UNION RIDGE & HENRY RD
2:58 PM UNION RIDGE RD & SAND BANK
3:00 PM UNION RIDGE RD & JIM MOUNTS RD
3:03 PM 9962 PERRY CREEK RD
3:04 PM 9992 PERRY CREEK RD
3:05 PM PERRY CREEK TURNAROUND
3:13 PM 9970 SPURLOCK CREEK RD
3:14 PM SPURLOCK CREEK RD & NICELY RD
3:15 PM 227 SPURLOCK CREEK RD
3:16 PM 404 SPURLOCK CREEK RD
3:19 PM SPURLOCK CREEK RD TURNAROUND
3:24 PM UNION RIDGE & GOLF HILL TURNAROUND
3:28 PM 9732 SPURLOCK CREEK RD
3:29 PM 9699 COW FORK CR
Bus 798 CLE students on R Frk Merritts Crk & Wentz Hollow transfers to 734 @
BMS to be dropped w/ MS & HS Students
TIME LOCATION
2:38 PM Cox Landing Elementary
2:39 PM COX LANDING RD & COX LANDING LN
2:41 PM COX LANDING RD & HAGLEY DR
2:44 PM KYLE LN & KYLEMORE RD
2:45 PM 6024 KYLE LN
2:46 PM KYLE LN & MILLER RD
2:49 PM 6065 MERRITTS CREEK RD
2:51 PM 6204 MERRITTS CREEK RD
2:52 PM MERRITTS CREEK RD & LUCY LN
2:54 PM 6368 MERRITTS CREEK RD
2:56 PM 6404 MERRITTS CREEK RD
2:59 PM 6560 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:01 PM MERRITTS CREEK RD & ROLLYSON HEIGHTS
3:03 PM 6856 MERRITTS CREEK RD
3:06 PM MERRITTS CREEK RD & JEFFERSON BRANCH RD
3:07 PM MERRITTS CREEK RD &. RIDGEWAY DR
3:20 PM CONNECTOR & WENTZ HOLLOW RD on 734
Bus 831 1st Run
TIME LOCATION
2:40 PM Cox Landing Elementary
2:42 PM 6375 OHIO RIVER RD
2:43 PM 6435 OHIO RIVER RD

Cox Landing Elem
August 22, 2023 Pagelof3



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:45 PM
2:47 PM
2:49 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM

Bus 831 2nd Run

TIME
2:55 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:32 PM
3:38 PM

Cox Landing (PM) 2023 - 2024

6657 SANNS DR

6576 SANNS DR

6631 SANNS DR

6600 SANNS DR

7009 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD & Oak Hill Turn Around
OHIO RIVER RD & RIVERVIEW DR
WV-2 & Valley View Dr (NW)

OHIO RIVER RD & RIVIERA DR
6532 OHIO RIVER RD

5953 Ohio River Road

6400 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD

6406 OHIO RIVER RD

LOCATION

Cox Landing Elementary

GOOSE RUN & OHIO RIVER RD
OLD STRT 2

CLUTTS HL & OLD RT 2

7998 OLD RT 2

8048 OHIO RIVER RD

8051 OLD RT 2

8048 OLD RT 2

OLD RT 2 & Fraziers Ln

OHIO RIVER RD & FRAZIERS LN
OHIO RIVER RD & LUNSFORD LN
Ohio River Road & Homestead Rd
864 FRONTAGE RD

1052 Frontage Rd

Frontage Rd

245 Longhorn Dr

7116 OHIO RIVER RD

LOCATION

Cox Landing Elementary
Cedar PI & Industrial Ln
Ami Dr & Teresa Dr

5824 OHIO RIVER RD
5354 Ohio River Rd

Rt. 2 & Three Mile Creek Turnaround
5529 OHIO RIVER RD
5687 OHIO RIVER RD
5767 Ohio River Road
6013 OHIO RIVER RD RD

Cox Landing Elem
August 22, 2023

Page2 of 3



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:19 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM

Cox Landing (PM) 2023 - 2024

301 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6528 BIG 7 MILE RD

6618 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Francis Branch

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & RABBIT JARRELL HOLLOW RD
BIG SEVEN MILE RD & COOPER RD

6900 BIG 7 MILE RD

6900 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

BIG SEVEN MILE RD

7014 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

7022 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8191 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8311 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

BIG SEVEN MILE RD Bus Storage

Howells Mill Rd & BIG SEVEN MILE RD & BIG SEVEN MILE RD

LOCATION

Cox Landing Elementary

NINE MILE RD & NELSON BRANCH
7728 NINE MILE RD

7730 NINE MILE RD

Left Fork Nine Mile RD & George Roach Rd
9867 LEFT FORK NINE MILE Turnaround
L Fork Nine Mile Rd & Dummy Hollow Rd
7513 DEER PEN RD

7360 DEER PEN RD

Deer Pen RD & Turn Around

7259 DEER PEN RD

7688 NINE MILE RD

Nine Mile Creek Rd & Hickory Grove Rd
Clutts Hill & Fairview Ridge Turn Around
8126 Fairview Ridge Rd

1525 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

Fairview Ridge & Holley Ridge Rd

Left Fork Union Ridge Road & Henry Rd

Cox Landing Elem
August 22, 2023

Page 3 of 3



